
Pos

Rotax Junior Max - lic
1
2
3

Rotax Junior Max - reg
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

153
101
177

495
8
3

135
167

5

Name

Jakub Kadlčák
Tomáš Salva
Dominik Javůrek

Pavol Táborský
Simon Suchovský
Jan Hrabovský
Šimon Múdrý
Martin Čech
Jakub Granec

Nat/State Class

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - lic

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Rotax Junior Max - reg

Best Tm

44.403
44.491
44.613

44.552
44.910
45.262
45.262
45.331
46.879

Diff

0.088
0.210

0.358
0.710
0.710
0.779
2.327

In Lap

4
3
3

7
3
4
1
6
2

2nd Best

44.405
44.505
44.666

44.555
45.151
45.304
45.328
45.404
47.372

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Karting Cup - Bruck an der Leitha
Rotax junior MAX, Rotax MAX

Měřený trénink - Rotax junior MAX

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 19:07:53

Bruck 1,160 Km

3.8.2013 19:08


